1
Flow rates up to: 120 m
3
/h
Head up to: 31 m
Max. operating pressure: 10 bar
Temperature range: – 10° to + 110°C
Flanges ND 32 to 80

g
c
D
n x Ø
18
P
H
h
P1
L
LRL-JRL
LRL - ELECTRICAL DATA AND DIMENSIONS
Order MOTOR PUMP
reference P2 full load current in A L H h P P1 mass ND D g c holes
kW 3-ph.230V 3-ph.400V mm mm mm mm mm kg mm mm mm mm n x Ø
LRL203-09/0.37 0.37 2 1.15 207 365 70 260 130 20.5 32 140 78 100 4 x 19
LRL203-10/0.55 0.55 2.85 1.65 207 365 70 260 130 21.5 32 140 78 100 4 x 19
LRL203-11/0.75 0.75 3.3 1.91 207 365 70 260 130 24 32 140 78 100 4 x 19
LRL203-13/1.1 1.1 4.6 2.7 207 401 70 260 130 25 32 140 78 100 4 x 19
LRL203-16/1.1 1.1 4.6 2.7 207 401 70 260 130 25 32 140 78 100 4 x 19
LRL204-09/0.37 0.37 2 1.15 170 369 75 250 125 19 40 150 88 110 4 x 19
LRL204-11/0.55 0.55 2.85 1.65 170 369 75 250 125 20 40 150 88 110 4 x 19
LRL204-12/1.5 1.5 6 3.5 234 400 75 320 160 25 40 150 88 110 4 x 19
LRL204-13/2.2 2.2 8.5 4.9 234 428 75 320 160 28 40 150 88 110 4 x 19
LRL204-15/3 3 10.6 6.1 234 451 75 320 160 34.5 40 150 88 110 4 x 19
LRL204-16/4 4 - 7.5 234 494.5 75 320 160 40.5 40 150 88 110 4 x 19
LRL205-11/0.75 0.75 3.3 1.91 192 383 83 280 140 23 50 165 102 125 4 x 19
LRL205-12/1.5 1.5 6 3.5 247 435.5 86 340 170 34.5 50 165 102 125 4 x 19
LRL205-13/2.2 2.2 8.5 4.9 247 435.5 86 340 170 34.5 50 165 102 125 4 x 19
LRL205-14/3 3 10.6 6.1 247 464 86 340 170 37.5 50 165 102 125 4 x 19
LRL205-15/4 4 - 7.5 247 507.5 86 340 170 43.5 50 165 102 125 4 x 19
LRL206-12/1.5 1.5 6 3.5 218 453.5 93 340 170 34 65 185 122 145 4 x 19
LRL206-12/2.2 2.2 8.5 4.9 257 448.5 93 340 170 37 65 185 122 145 4 x 19
LRL206-13/3 3 10.6 6.1 257 477 93 340 170 40 65 185 122 145 4 x 19
LRL206-14/4 4 - 7.5 257 520.5 93 340 170 46 65 185 122 145 4 x 19
LRL208-12/2.2 2.2 8.5 4.9 245 478 100 360 180 39 80 200 138 160 8 x 19
LRL208-13/3 3 10.6 6.1 278 495 105 360 180 44 80 200 138 160 8 x 19
LRL208-14/4 4 - 7.5 278 538.5 105 360 180 50 80 200 138 160 8 x 19
LRL403-11/0.25 0.25 1.2 0.7 207 365 70 260 130 20 32 140 78 100 4 x 19
LRL403-16/0.25 0.25 1.2 0.7 207 365 70 260 130 20 32 140 78 100 4 x 19
LRL404-13/0.25 0.25 1.2 0.7 234 364 75 320 160 20 40 150 88 110 4 x 19
LRL404-15/0.37 0.37 2 1.15 234 364 75 320 160 24 40 150 88 110 4 x 19
LRL405-11/0.25 0.25 1.2 0.7 192 383 83 280 140 25 50 165 102 125 4 x 19
LRL405-13/0.37 0.37 2 1.15 247 377 86 340 170 25 50 165 102 125 4 x 19
LRL405-15/0.55 0.55 2.85 1.65 247 413 86 340 170 26 50 165 102 125 4 x 19
LRL406-12/0.25 0.25 1.2 0.7 257 390 93 340 170 27 65 185 122 145 4 x 19
LRL406-13/0.37 0.37 2 1.15 257 390 93 340 170 28 65 185 122 145 4 x 19
LRL406-14/0.55 0.55 2.85 1.65 257 426 93 340 170 29 65 185 122 145 4 x 19
LRL406-15/0.75 0.75 3.3 1.91 257 426 93 340 170 31 65 185 122 145 4 x 19
LRL408-13/0.75 0.75 3.3 1.91 278 444 105 360 180 37 80 200 138 160 8 x 19
LRL408-15/1.1 1.1 4.6 2.7 278 444 105 360 180 42 80 200 138 160 8 x 19
OPTIONAL BASE PLATE
PUMPS ND 65 and 80
OTHER PORTS
2 - Mechanical seal de-aerating device

Y X
4 x Ø14
5 43
P
H
h
P1
150 min.
SUCTION-DISCHARGE
FLANGES PN10
EN 1092-2
23 3
Order MOTOR PUMP
reference P2 full load current in A L H h P P1 mass ND D c g holes
kW 3-ph.230V 3 ph.400V mm mm mm mm mm kg mm mm mm n x Ø
JRL203-09/0.37 0.37 2 1.15 410 365 70 260 136 36.3 32 140 100 78 4 x 19
JRL203-10/0.55 0.55 2.85 1.65 410 365 70 260 136 38.3 32 140 100 78 4 x 19
JRL203-11/0.75 0.75 3.3 1.91 410 365 70 260 136 43.3 32 140 100 78 4 x 19
JRL203-13/1.1 1.1 4.6 2.7 410 401 70 260 136 43.3 32 140 100 78 4 x 19
JRL203-16/1.1 1.1 4.6 2.7 410 401 70 260 136 43.3 32 140 100 78 4 x 19
JRL204-09/0.37 0.37 2 1.15 349.5 369 75 250 135 36 40 150 110 88 4 x 19
JRL204-11/0.55 0.55 2.85 1.65 349.5 369 75 250 135 36 40 150 110 88 4 x 19
JRL204-12/1.5 1.5 6 3.5 456 399.5 75 320 167 49.5 40 150 110 88 4 x 19
JRL204-13/2.2 2.2 8.5 4.9 456 427.5 75 320 167 62.5 40 150 110 88 4 x 19
JRL204-15/3 3 10.6 6.1 456 450.5 75 320 167 68.5 40 150 110 88 4 x 19
JRL204-16/4 4 - 7.5 456 494 75 320 167 80.5 40 150 110 88 4 x 19
JRL205-11/0.75 0.75 3.3 1.91 390 383 83 280 155 37.1 50 165 125 102 4 x 19
JRL205-12/1.5 1.5 6 3.5 500 435.5 86 340 190 64.3 50 165 125 102 4 x 19
JRL205-13/2.2 2.2 8.5 4.9 500 435.5 86 340 190 64.3 50 165 125 102 4 x 19
JRL205-14/3 3 10.6 6.1 500 464 86 340 190 70.3 50 165 125 102 4 x 19
JRL205-15/4 4 - 7.5 500 507.5 86 340 190 82.3 50 165 125 102 4 x 19
JRL206-12/1.5 1.5 6 3.5 431.5 453.5 93 340 185 30 65 185 145 122 4 x 19
JRL206-12/2.2 2.2 8.5 4.9 550 448.5 93 340 185 71.8 65 185 145 122 4 x 19
JRL206-13/3 3 10.6 6.1 550 477 93 340 185 77.8 65 185 145 122 4 x 19
JRL206-14/4 4 - 7.5 550 520.5 93 340 185 89.8 65 185 145 122 4 x 19
JRL208-12/2.2 2.2 8.5 4.9 479.5 478 100 360 205 74 80 200 160 138 8 x 19
JRL208-13/3 3 10.6 6.1 601 493 103 360 192 81 80 200 160 138 8 x 19
JRL208-14/4 4 - 7.5 601 536.5 103 360 192 93 80 200 160 138 8 x 19
JRL403-11/0.25 0.25 1.2 0.7 410 365 70 260 136 34.3 32 140 100 78 4 x 19
JRL403-16/0.25 0.25 1.2 0.7 410 365 70 260 136 34.3 32 140 100 78 4 x 19
JRL404-13/0.25 0.25 1.2 0.7 456 363.5 75 320 167 40.5 40 150 110 88 4 x 19
JRL404-15/0.37 0.37 2 1.15 456 363.5 75 320 167 42.5 40 150 110 88 4 x 19
JRL405-11/0.25 0.25 1.2 0.7 390 383 83 280 155 36.1 50 165 125 102 4 x 19
JRL405-13/0.37 0.37 2 1.15 500 377 86 340 190 44.3 50 165 125 102 4 x 19
JRL405-15/0.55 0.55 2.85 1.65 500 413 86 340 190 51.3 50 165 125 102 4 x 19
JRL406-12/0.25 0.25 1.2 0.7 550 390 93 340 185 49.8 65 185 145 122 4 x 19
JRL406-13/0.37 0.37 2 1.15 550 390 93 340 185 51.8 65 185 145 122 4 x 19
JRL406-14/0.55 0.55 2.85 1.65 550 426 93 340 185 62 65 185 145 122 4 x 19
JRL406-15/0.75 0.75 3.3 1.91 550 426 93 340 185 62 65 185 145 122 4 x 19
JRL408-13/0.75 0.75 3.3 1.91 601 442 103 360 192 62 80 200 160 138 8 x 19
JRL408-15/1.1 1.1 4.6 2.7 601 442 103 360 192 62 80 200 160 138 8 x 19
19
H
h
L